
2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Guard: ICG

 Small Steps Big Dreams West Inverness Zeal
 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 2

 

Silver 
Silver 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 2

 

Silver 
Silver 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 2

 

Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
2

Silver
0.00

Silver
1

2nd

nd

1st

st

2nd

nd

1st

st

2nd

nd

1st

st

nd st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Guard: IJG Guard: SMG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

 Light Brigade II Small Steps Big Dreams Springton Lake MS In Theory Reading HS Cab Calloway JV Milton Hershey HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.68 
71 1

67 1

 

11.88 
62 2

58 2

 

9.88 
52 1

48 1

 

13.28 
69 1

65 1

 

12.55 
66 3

61 3

 

13.88 
72 1

68 1

 

13.35 
70 2

65 2

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.74 
75 1

73 1

 

12.94 
66 2

64 2

 

13.34 
68 1

66 1

 

14.21 
73 1

70 1

 

12.54 
64 3

62 3

 

15.01 
77 1

74 1

 

13.01 
67 2

64 2

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

12.55 
66 1

61 1

 

8.48 
45 2

41 2

 

9.68 
51 1

47 1

 

11.68 
61 1

57 1

 

10.61 
55 3

52 3

 

10.95 
58 2

53 2

 

11.15 
59 1

54 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

12.61 
65 1

62 1

 

9.15 
49 2

44 2

 

9.42 
51 1

45 1

 

12.08 
63 1

59 1

 

9.35 
50 3

45 3

 

11.49 
62 1

55 1

 

11.15 
59 2

54 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

12.41 
64 1

61 1

 

8.54 
44 2

42 2

 

9.54 
49 1

47 1

 

10.82 
58 1

52 1

 

8.69 
48 3

41 3

 

11.82 
63 1

57 1

 

10.02 
54 2

48 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

65.99
0.00

65.99
1

50.99
0.00

50.99
2

51.86
0.00

51.86
1

62.07
0.00

62.07
1

53.74
0.00

53.74
3

63.15
0.00

63.15
1

58.68
0.00

58.68
2

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st nd st st rd st nd



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG

 Winter Star
Cab Calloway
HS Springfield HS

Daniel Boone
HS Carlisle HS

Downingtown
HS

Garnet Valley
HS Abington HS Radnor HS

Penncrest
HS

West
Inverness
Resolve In Denial

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

10.48 
55 1

51 1

 

11.55 
61 5

56 5

 

12.61 
65 2

62 2

 

11.41 
59 6

56 5

 

12.08 
63 4

59 4

 

12.41 
64 3

61 3

 

12.81 
66 1

63 1

 

11.88 
62 1

58 1

 

11.55 
61 2

56 2

 

10.88
57
53

 

11.21 
58 1

55 1

 

10.81 
56 2

53 2

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.61 
70 1

67 1

 

14.54 
74 3

72 3

 

11.67 
59 6

58 6

 

14.74 
75 2

73 2

 

14.41 
74 3

71 4

 

13.94 
71 5

69 5

 

15.54 
79 1

77 1

 

11.81 
61 2

58 2

 

12.54 
64 1

62 1

 

11.21
58
55

 

12.61 
65 1

62 1

 

12.41 
64 2

61 2

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

11.9 
61 1

58 1

 

12.6 
65 2

61 2

 

10.5 
54 6

51 6

 

11.7 
60 5

57 5

 

12.3 
63 3

60 3

 

12 
61 4

59 4

 

12.9 
66 1

63 1

 

12.5 
64 1

61 1

 

12.2 
62 2

60 2

 

11.7
60
57

 

11.2 
57 1

55 1

 

10.8 
56 2

52 2

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

12 
63 1

57 1

 

10.7 
57 6

50 6

 

11.2 
59 5

53 5

 

11.8 
62 4

56 4

 

12.5 
65 3

60 3

 

13.2 
68 1

64 1

 

12.8 
66 2

62 2

 

12.2 
63 1

59 1

 

11.7 
61 2

56 2

 

11.1
58
53

 

10 
53 2

47 2

 

11.8 
61 1

57 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

12.2 
64 1

58 1

 

10.6 
56 4

50 5

 

9.3 
50 6

43 6

 

10.8 
55 5

53 4

 

11.3 
57 3

56 2

 

11.6 
61 2

55 3

 

12.8 
66 1

62 1

 

12.8 
65 2

63 2

 

13.1 
67 1

64 1

 

11
56
54

 

11 
57 2

53 2

 

11.7 
61 1

56 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

60.19
0.00

60.19
1

59.99
0.00

59.99
5

55.28
0.00

55.28
6

60.45
0.00

60.45
4

62.59
0.00

62.59
3

63.15
0.00

63.15
2

66.85
0.00

66.85
1

61.19
0.00

61.19
1

61.09
0.00

61.09
2

55.89
0.00

55.89
Exhibition

56.02
0.00

56.02
2

57.52
0.00

57.52
1

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

6th

th

th

4th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

6th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

4th

rd

th

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

6th

th

th

5th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

6th

th

th

5th

th

th

4th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

6th

th

th

4th

th

th

3rd

rd

nd

2nd

nd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

st th th th rd nd st st nd nd st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Guard: IOG

 Delazure Light Brigade Main Line
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

12.4 
63 1

61 1

 

11.6 
59 3

57 3

 

12 
61 2

59 2

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

14.2 
72 1

70 1

 

11.7 
59 3

58 3

 

12.2 
62 2

60 2

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

13.9 
71 1

68 1

 

12 
62 3

58 3

 

13.6 
69 2

67 2

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

13 
67 2

63 2

 

11 
58 3

52 3

 

13.5 
69 1

66 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

13.8 
71 1

67 2

 

11 
57 3

53 3

 

13.9 
70 2

69 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

67.3
0.00

67.3
1

57.3
0.00

57.3
3

65.2
0.00

65.2
2

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

st

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

nd

st

st rd nd



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Dance: ICD

 Small Steps Big Dreams
 

CAD D
CAD D

 

Bronze 
Bronze 1

 

CAD D
CAD D

 

Bronze 
Bronze 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1

1st

st

1st

st

st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Dance: IJD

 Small Steps Big Dreams
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

29.48 
75 1

73 1

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

9.28 
49 1

45 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

10.55 
56 1

51 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

8.68 
46 1

42 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

57.99
0.00

57.99
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Twirlers: ICT

 Small Steps Big Dreams
 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Bronze 
Bronze 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Twirlers: IJT

 Russells All Star Jr Small Steps Big Dreams Salisbury Junior Twirlers
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.01 
72 1

69 1

 

10.35 
55 3

50 3

 

12.48 
65 2

61 2

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.8 
84 1

84 1

 

14.61 
75 3

72 3

 

16.47 
83 2

82 2

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

10.75 
57 2

52 2

 

9.55 
51 3

46 3

 

12.81 
66 1

63 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

13.15 
69 1

64 1

 

10.62 
57 3

51 3

 

12.75 
67 2

62 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

11.42 
61 2

55 2

 

8.48 
45 3

41 3

 

12.08 
63 1

59 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

66.13
0.00

66.13
2

53.61
0.00

53.61
3

66.59
0.00

66.59
1

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

nd rd st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Twirlers: IAT

 Russells All Star
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.28 
74 1

70 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.61 
80 1

77 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

11.7 
60 1

57 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

12.6 
65 1

61 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

10.7 
56 1

51 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

64.89
0.00

64.89
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Marching Percussion: SRP

 Abington HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

11.8 
61.0 1

57.0 1

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

28.7 
73.0 1

71.0 1

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

26.4 
63.0 1

69.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

66.9
0.00

66.9
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Marching Percussion: SAP Marching Percussion: SOP

 Garnet Valley HS Penncrest HS Cab Calloway HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

12.7 
65.0 1

62.0 1

 

11.2
59.0
53.0

 

12.1 
62.0 1

59.0 1

 

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

 

12.4 
61.0 1

63.0 1

 

11.1
54.0
57.0

 

11.3 
55.0 1

58.0 1

 

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

 

22.6 
76.0 1

75.0 1

 

21.2
72.0
70.0

 

21.6 
74.0 1

71.0 1

 

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

 

21.45 
70.0 1

73.0 1

 

20.55
68.0
69.0

 

21.9 
71.0 1

75.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

69.15
0.00

69.15
1

64.05
0.00

64.05
Exhibition

66.9
0.00

66.9
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st



2/10/2018Penncrest HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Reading HS Milton Hershey HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

35.6 
73 1

70 1

 

31.8 
66 2

62 2

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

36.1 
74 1

71 1

 

32.8 
68 2

64 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

71.7
0.00

71.7
1

64.6
0.00

64.6
2

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st nd


